SERIES 2003-1G MEDALLION TRUST QUARTERLY SERVICERSCERTIFICATE

Quarterly Summary Distribution Details

Reporting Dates

Redraw Bond - series 1

Redraw Bond - series 2

Closing Date 21-Mar-03
Determination Date 01-Jun-04
Notice Date 18-Jun-04
Distribution Date 21-Jun-04
Start Accrual Period 22-Mar-04
End Accrua Period 21-Jun-04
No. Of Daysin Accrual Period 91
Start Collection Period 01-Mar-04
End Collection Period 31-May-04
No. Of Daysin Collection Period 92|
Distribution Month Yes
Securities on | ssue No. of Initial I nvested Initial |nvested
Certificates Amount (US$) Amount (A3)|
Class A-1 Notes 10,000 1,000,000,000.00 1,687,763,713
Class B Notes 250 - 25,000,000
Redraw Bond - series 1 - - -
Redraw Bond - series 2 - - -
US$/A$ exchange rate at issue 0.5925
Interest Ratefor Accrual Period Bank Interest Interest
Bill Rate Margin Rate|
Class A-1 Notes (payable to Currency Swap Provider) 5.4867% 0.3000% 5.78670%|
Class B Notes 5.4867% 0.6100% 6.0967%
Redraw Bond - series 1 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000%
Redraw Bond - series 2 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000%
BBSW Interest & Unpaid Interest Rate for Accrua Period 5.4867%
FacilitiesBBSW 5.4867%
Digtributions Payable On Distribution Date Per Cert. Adggregate|
Total Interest Amount:
Class A-1 Notes 1,684.13 16,841,300.00
Class B Notes 1,498.41 374,602.50
Redraw Bond - series 1 - -
Redraw Bond - series 2 - -
Principal:
Class A-1 Notes 9,663.11 96,631,054.85
Class B Notes 361.55 90,387.50
Redraw Bond - series 1 - -
Redraw Bond - series 2 - -
Total:
Class A-1 Notes 11,347.24 113,472,354.85
Class B Notes 1,859.96 464,990.00
Redraw Bond - series 1 - -
Redraw Bond - series 2 - -
Total 13,207.20 113,937,344.85
Pool Factors Last Current
Distribution Distribution|
Date Date|
Class A-1 Notes 0.69164750 0.63439360
Class B Notes 0.98579860 0.98218310
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Quarterly Cashflow Working Sheet
Per Certificate

$
Finance Charge Collections
Finance Charge Collections - Repurchases
Finance Charge Damages
Income due to Seller
Other Income
Preliminary Income Amount

Required Income Amount

Gross Income Shortfall

Liquidity Facility Draw

Net Income Shortfall

Unreimbursed Principal Draws

Principal Draw

Principal Draw Reimbursement

Principal Chargeoff Unreimbursement
Principal Chargeoff

Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement Due

Payment Allocation Cascade

Preliminary Income Amount
Liquidity Facility Draw
Principal Draw
Available Income Amount
Excess Distribution

Unpaid Facility Int Chg - Liquidity
- Redraw
Unpaid Security Interest Amount - Class A-1 Notes
- Class B Notes
- Redraw Bonds - series 1
- Redraw Bonds - series 2

Eacilities OQutstandin

Liquidity Commitment Facility Limit
Beginning Liquidity Commitment Facility
Previous Liquidity Fecility Draw
Repayment of Liquidity Facility

Liquidity Facility Draw

Ending Liquidity Commitment Facility

Redraw Commitment Facility Limit

Beginning Redraw Commitment Facility

Previous Redraw Facility Draw

Previous Redraw Facility Draw - Chargeoffs
Repayment of Redraw Facility

Repayment of Unreimbursed Chargeoffs

Redraw Facility Draw - Unreimbursed Chargeoffs
Redraw Facility Available to Draw

Redraw Facility Draw

Ending Redraw Commitment Facility

Agoregate
$

19,021,578.62

1,366,288.37
20,387,866.99

18,842,642.35

20,387,866.99

20,387,866.99
866,239.29

18,000,000.00
17,551,444.36
448,555.64
448,555.64

18,000,000.00

20,000,000.00
20,000,000.00

20,000,000.00

20,000,000.00
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Interest and Principal Distribution Worksheet

Interest Amount

ClassA-1 Notes

Unpaid Security Interest Amount (after last Distribution Date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Interest Amount

Security Interest Amount

Total Interest Amount

Unpaid Security Interest Amount (after last Distribution Date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Interest Amount

Security Interest Amount

Interest Amount Payable

Unpaid Security Interest Amount

Class B Notes

Unpaid Security Interest Amount (after |ast Distribution Date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Interest Amount

Security Interest Amount

Total Interest Amount

Unpaid Security Interest Amount (after last Distribution Date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Interest Amount

Security Interest Amount

Interest Amount Payable

Unpaid Security Interest Amount

Redraw Bonds - Series 1

Unpaid Security Interest Amount (after |ast Distribution Date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Interest Amount

Security Interest Amount

Total Interest Amount

Unpaid Security Interest Amount (after last Distribution Date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Interest Amount

Security Interest Amount

Interest Amount Payable

Unpaid Security Interest Amount

Redraw Bonds - Series 2

Unpaid Security Interest Amount (after last Distribution Date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Interest Amount

Security Interest Amount

Total Interest Amount

Unpaid Security Interest Amount (after last Distribution Date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Interest Amount

Security Interest Amount

Interest Amount Payable

Unpaid Security Interest Amount

Principal Amount
Principal Collections
Principal Collections - Repurchases
less Repayment Of Redraw Facility
less Total Customer Redraw
less Principal Draw
plus Redraw Facility Draw
plus Redraw Bonds Issue this month
Aggregate Principal Damages from Seller & Servicer
Principal Draw Reimbursement
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement - Class B Notes
- Class A-1 Notes
- Redraw Bonds - Series 1
- Redraw Bonds - Series 2
- Redraw Facility
Principal rounding b/f

Scheduled Principal Amount

Unscheduled Principal Amount - Partial Prepayment
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Partial Prepayment less redraws
Unscheduled Principa Amount - Full Prepayment

Unscheduled Principal Amount - less redraws + C/O Reim

Total Available Principal Amount for Redraw Bonds

Principal Distribution - Redraw Bonds - Series 1
Principal Distribution - Redraw Bonds - Series 2

Principal rounding b/f

Total Unscheduled Principal Amount

Total Scheduled Principal Amount

Total Available Principal Amount for Notes

Per Certificate
$

1,684.13

1,684.13

1,498.41

1,498.41

4,370,002.78
69,190,277.18
59,907,661.75
32,443,779.21
92,351,440.96

Aggregate
$

16,841,300.00
16,841,300.00

16,841,300.00
16,841,300.00

374,602.50
374,602.50

374,602.50
374,602.50

106,004,059.42

(9,282,615.43)

96,721,443.99

0.25
92,351,440.96
4,370,002.78
96,721,443.99
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Principal Allocation
Class A Percentage via Stepdown

Class Al Principal Payment
Class B Principal Payment

Principal rounding c/f

Outstanding Principal - beginning period
less Principal Repayment

plus Total Customer Redraw

less Principal Losses

Outstanding Principa - Closing period

Principal L osses
Principal Losses

Principal Draw Amount - Pool Mortgage Insurance Policy
Principal Draw Amount - Individual Mortgage Insurance Policy

Net Principal Losses
Principal Chargeoff - Class B Notes
- Class A-1 Notes

- Redraw Bonds Series 1
- Redraw Bonds Series 2

- Redraw Facility

Class A-1 Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Principal Chargeoff

Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement

Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

Class B Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Principal Chargeoff

Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement

Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

Redraw Bonds - Series 1

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Principal Chargeoff

Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement

Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

Redraw Bonds - Series 2

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Principal Chargeoff

Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement

Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

Redraw Facility

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Principal Chargeoff

Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement

Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

Investors Balance Qutstanding Worksheet

ClassA-1 Notes
Initial Invested Amount
previous Principa Distribution
Principal Distribution for current period
Total Principal Distribution to date
Beginning Invested Amount
Ending Invested Amount
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Beginning Stated Amount
Ending Stated Amount

Class B Notes
Initial Invested Amount
previous Principa Distribution
Principal Distribution for current period
Tota Principal Distribution to date
Beginning Invested Amount
Ending Invested Amount
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Beginning Stated Amount
Ending Stated Amount

9,663.11
361.55

Aggregate
uss$

1,000,000,000.00
308,352,500.00
57,253,900.00
365,606,400.00
691,647,500.00
634,393,600.00
691,647,500.00
634,393,600.00

100%

96,631,054.85
90,387.50

164

1,191,982,517.49
(106,004,059.42)
9,282,615.43

1,095,261,073.50

Aggregate
A$

1,687,763,713.08
520,426,160.34
96,631,054.85
617,057,215.19
1,167,337,552.74
1,070,706,497.89

1,167,337,552.74
1,070,706,497.89

25,000,000.00
355,035.00
90,387.50
445,422.50
24,644,965.00
24,554,577.50

24,644,965.00
24,554,577.50
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Redraw Bonds - Series 1
Previous Initial Invested Amount
Initial Invested Amount
Principal Distribution (after last Distribution Date)
Principal Distribution for current period
Tota Principal Distribution to date
Beginning Invested Amount
Ending Invested Amount
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Beginning Stated Amount
Ending Stated Amount

Redraw Bonds - Series 2
Previous Initial Invested Amount
Initial Invested Amount
Principal Distribution (after last Distribution Date)
Principal Distribution for current period
Tota Principal Distribution to date
Beginning Invested Amount
Ending Invested Amount
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Beginning Stated Amount
Ending Stated Amount
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