$\underline{\textbf{SERIES 2003-1G MEDALLION TRUST QUARTERLY SERVICERS CERTIFICATE}}$

Quarterly Summary Distribution Details

Reporting Dates	
Closing Date	21-Mar-03
Determination Date	01-Jun-04
Notice Date	18-Jun-04
Distribution Date	21-Jun-04
Start Accrual Period	22-Mar-04
End Accrual Period	21-Jun-04
No. Of Days in Accrual Period	91
Start Collection Period	01-Mar-04
End Collection Period	31-May-04
No. Of Days in Collection Period	92
Distribution Month	Yes

Securities on Issue	<u>No. of</u> <u>Certificates</u>	Initial Invested Amount (US\$)	Initial Invested Amount (A\$)
Class A-1 Notes	10,000	1,000,000,000.00	1,687,763,713
Class B Notes	250	-	25,000,000
Redraw Bond - series 1	-	-	-
Redraw Bond - series 2	-	-	-
US\$/A\$ exchange rate at issue	0.5925		

Interest Rate for Accrual Period	Bank	Interest	Interes
	Bill Rate	<u>Margin</u>	Rat
Class A-1 Notes (payable to Currency Swap Provider)	5.4867%	0.3000%	5.786709
Class B Notes	5.4867%	0.6100%	6.09679
Redraw Bond - series 1	0.0000%	0.0000%	0.00009
Redraw Bond - series 2	0.0000%	0.0000%	0.00009
BBSW Interest & Unpaid Interest Rate for Accrual Period	5.4867%		
Facilities BBSW	5.4867%		

Distributions Payable On Distribution Date	Per Cert.	Aggregate
Total Interest Amount:		
Class A-1 Notes	1,684.13	16,841,300.00
Class B Notes	1,498.41	374,602.50
Redraw Bond - series 1	=	=
Redraw Bond - series 2	-	-
Principal:		
Class A-1 Notes	9,663.11	96,631,054.85
Class B Notes	361.55	90,387.50
Redraw Bond - series 1	=	=
Redraw Bond - series 2	-	=
Total:		
Class A-1 Notes	11,347.24	113,472,354.85
Class B Notes	1,859.96	464,990.00
Redraw Bond - series 1	=	=
Redraw Bond - series 2	-	=
Total	13,207.20	113,937,344.85

Pool Factors	<u>Last</u> <u>Distribution</u> <u>Date</u>	<u>Current</u> <u>Distribution</u> <u>Date</u>
Class A-1 Notes	0.69164750	0.63439360
Class B Notes	0.98579860	0.98218310
Redraw Bond - series 1	-	-
Redraw Bond - series 2	-	-

0

Ouarterly Cashflow Working Sheet	Per Certificate	Aggregate
Finance Charge Collections Finance Charge Collections - Repurchases	\$	\$ 19,021,578.62 -
Finance Charge Damages Income due to Seller		- -
Other Income Preliminary Income Amount		1,366,288.37 20,387,866.99
Required Income Amount		18,842,642.35
Gross Income Shortfall		-
Liquidity Facility Draw Net Income Shortfall		=
Unreimbursed Principal Draws		-
Principal Draw		-
Principal Draw Reimbursement		=
Principal Chargeoff Unreimbursement		-
Principal Chargeoff Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement Due		-
Payment Allocation Cascade		
Preliminary Income Amount		20,387,866.99
Liquidity Facility Draw		=
Principal Draw		=
Available Income Amount Excess Distribution		20,387,866.99 866,239.29
Unpaid Facility Int Chg - Liquidity		-
- Redraw		=
Unpaid Security Interest Amount - Class A-1 Notes - Class B Notes		-
- Redraw Bonds - series 1		-
- Redraw Bonds - series 2		-
Facilities Outstanding		
Liquidity Commitment Facility Limit		18,000,000.00
Beginning Liquidity Commitment Facility		17,551,444.36
Previous Liquidity Facility Draw		448,555.64
Repayment of Liquidity Facility Liquidity Facility Draw		448,555.64
Ending Liquidity Commitment Facility		18,000,000.00
Redraw Commitment Facility Limit		20,000,000.00
Beginning Redraw Commitment Facility		20,000,000.00
Previous Redraw Facility Draw		≘
Previous Redraw Facility Draw - Chargeoffs		-
Repayment of Redraw Facility Repayment of Unreimbursed Chargeoffs		-
Redraw Facility Draw - Unreimbursed Chargeoffs		-
Redraw Facility Available to Draw		20,000,000.00
Redraw Facility Draw		-
Ending Redraw Commitment Facility		20,000,000.00

Interest and Principal Distribution Worksheet	D 0 15	
Interest Amount	Per Certificate \$	Aggregate \$
Class A-1 Notes Unpaid Security Interest Amount (after last Distribution Date)		-
Interest on Unpaid Security Interest Amount	1 694 12	-
Security Interest Amount Total Interest Amount	1,684.13	16,841,300.00 16,841,300.00
Unpaid Security Interest Amount (after last Distribution Date)		-
Interest on Unpaid Security Interest Amount		-
Security Interest Amount Interest Amount Payable	1,684.13	16,841,300.00 16,841,300.00
Unpaid Security Interest Amount		=
Class B Notes Unpaid Security Interest Amount (after last Distribution Date)		-
Interest on Unpaid Security Interest Amount	- 1 400 41	-
Security Interest Amount Total Interest Amount	1,498.41	374,602.50 374,602.50
Unpaid Security Interest Amount (after last Distribution Date)		_
Interest on Unpaid Security Interest Amount		=
Security Interest Amount Interest Amount Payable	1,498.41	374,602.50 374,602.50
Unpaid Security Interest Amount		-
Redraw Bonds - Series 1		
Unpaid Security Interest Amount (after last Distribution Date) Interest on Unpaid Security Interest Amount		-
Security Interest Amount	=	=
Total Interest Amount		=
Unpaid Security Interest Amount (after last Distribution Date)		-
Interest on Unpaid Security Interest Amount Security Interest Amount		- -
Interest Amount Payable Unpaid Security Interest Amount	=	=
•		
Redraw Bonds - Series 2 Unpaid Security Interest Amount (after last Distribution Date)		=
Interest on Unpaid Security Interest Amount	-	-
Security Interest Amount Total Interest Amount	-	- -
Unpaid Security Interest Amount (after last Distribution Date)		<u>-</u>
Interest on Unpaid Security Interest Amount		=
Security Interest Amount Interest Amount Payable	-	- -
Unpaid Security Interest Amount		=
Principal Amount		
Principal Collections Principal Collections - Repurchases		106,004,059.42
less Repayment Of Redraw Facility		
less Total Customer Redraw less Principal Draw		(9,282,615.43)
plus Redraw Facility Draw plus Redraw Bonds Issue this month		=
Aggregate Principal Damages from Seller & Servicer		- -
Principal Draw Reimbursement Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement - Class B Notes		=
- Class A-1 Notes		-
- Redraw Bonds - Series 1 - Redraw Bonds - Series 2		- -
- Redraw Facility Principal rounding b/f		0.25
•		0.25
Scheduled Principal Amount Unscheduled Principal Amount - Partial Prepayment	4,370,002.78 69,190,277.18	
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Partial Prepayment less redraws Unscheduled Principal Amount - Full Prepayment	59,907,661.75	
Unscheduled Principal Amount - less redraws + C/O Reim	32,443,779.21 92,351,440.96	
Total Available Principal Amount for Redraw Bonds		96,721,443.99
Principal Distribution - Redraw Bonds - Series 1	-	-
Principal Distribution - Redraw Bonds - Series 2	-	-
Principal rounding b/f		0.25
Total Unscheduled Principal Amount Total Scheduled Principal Amount		92,351,440.96 4,370,002.78
Total Available Principal Amount for Notes		96,721,443.99

Principal Allocation Class A Percentage via Stepdown		100%
Class A1 Principal Payment Class B Principal Payment	9,663.11 361.55	96,631,054.85 90,387.50
Principal rounding c/f		1.64
Outstanding Principal - beginning period		1,191,982,517.49
less Principal Repayment plus Total Customer Redraw		(106,004,059.42) 9,282,615.43
less Principal Losses		-
Outstanding Principal - Closing period		1,095,261,073.50
Principal Losses Principal Losses		_
Principal Draw Amount - Pool Mortgage Insurance Policy		-
Principal Draw Amount - Individual Mortgage Insurance Policy Net Principal Losses		-
Principal Chargeoff - Class B Notes		-
- Class A-1 Notes - Redraw Bonds Series 1		=
- Redraw Bonds Series 2		-
- Redraw Facility		-
Class A-1 Notes		
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs Principal Chargeoff		- -
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement		-
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		-
Class B Notes		
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		-
Principal Chargeoff		-
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		-
Redraw Bonds - Series 1		
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		=
Principal Chargeoff		≡
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		-
Redraw Bonds - Series 2		
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		-
Principal Chargeoff Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement		=
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		=
Redraw Facility		
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs Principal Chargeoff		=
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement		-
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		-
Investors Balance Outstanding Worksheet	Aggregate US\$	Aggregate A\$
Class A-1 Notes Initial Invested Amount	1,000,000,000.00	1,687,763,713.08
previous Principal Distribution	308,352,500.00	520,426,160.34
Principal Distribution for current period Total Principal Distribution to date	57,253,900.00 365,606,400.00	96,631,054.85 617,057,215.19
Beginning Invested Amount	691,647,500.00	1,167,337,552.74
Ending Invested Amount	634,393,600.00	1,070,706,497.89
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs Beginning Stated Amount	691,647,500.00	1,167,337,552.74
Ending Stated Amount	634,393,600.00	1,070,706,497.89
Class B Notes		
Initial Invested Amount		25,000,000.00
previous Principal Distribution Principal Distribution for current period		355,035.00 90,387.50
Total Principal Distribution to date		445,422.50
Beginning Invested Amount		24,644,965.00
Ending Invested Amount Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		24,554,577.50
Beginning Stated Amount		24,644,965.00
Ending Stated Amount		24,554,577.50

##